
 

 

✔ Housing made out of sheet steel 

✔ Easy installation 

✔ Light weight 

✔ Color black (RAL 9005) 

 

 

DIGITUS® 19” Distribution Box for 3x MTP®/MPO Cassettes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Abstract 

DIGITUS® 19” Distribution Box for 3x MTP®/MPO Cassettes, color black (RAL 9005) 

Features - 19“ Distribution Box  

- 19“ housing out of sheet steel  

- Extensible 

- not assembled 

- For up to 3x MTP®/MPO cassettes 

- Easy installation 

- Color black (RAL 9005) 

Features - MTP®/MPO Cassettes, OM4 

- Housing made out of sheet steel 

- Available 1x 12xSC/6x SC Duplex, 1x 12x LC, 6x LC Duplex or 2x 12x LC, 6x LC Quad version 

- With Fan-Out-Cable, OM4 

- Color: Black (RAL 9005)  

Product Overview 

The 19“ Distribution Box for 3x MTP®/MPO cassettes consists of sturdy varnished sheet steel.  

It is extensible and offers an easy installation for equipment. 

The MTP®/MPO Cassettes are characterized by their small size and their light weight. 

They consist out of a sturdy sheet steel housing and are easy to install. The MTP®/MPO Cassettes are  

equipped with Fan-Out-Cables of the fiber class OM4. 

Product Images 

MTP®/MPO Cassettes, OM4 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

19“ Distribution Box  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Product Number Information 

DN-96211 Distribution Box for 3x MTP®/MPO cassettes, extensible, unequipped, color black (RAL 9005) 

DN-96312-12 MTP®/MPO cassette OM4, 1x 12x SC, 6x SC Duplex, 1x MTP®/MPO, color black (RAL 9005) 

DN-96313-12 MTP®/MPO cassette OM4, 1x 12x LC, 6x LC Duplex, 1x MTP®/MPO, color black (RAL 9005) 

DN-96313-24 MTP®/MPO cassette OM4, 2x 12xLC, 6c LC Quad, 1x MTP®/MPO, color black (RAL 9005) 


